
10G SFP+

Dual Fiber 
LR  10km/20km
ER  40km   ZR  80km
CWDM/DWDM
LR  10km/20km
ER  40km   ZR  80km
BIDI
LR  10km/20km
ER  40km   ZR  80km

Dual Fiber 
LR  10km/20km
ER  40km  

Dual Fiber 
SR4  150m/300m
LR  2km/10km
ER  40km  
BIDI
SR  150m

Four channel
4x 25.78Gbps 
CWDM4 2KM
LWDM10/40km
SR4  100m
LR4  10/20km
ER4  40km
ZR4  80km

Single Lambda
1x 106.25Gbps
DR  500m
FR  2km
LR  10km
CWDM LR  10km

4x53.125Gbps
PSR4 100m
FR4  2km
LR4  10m
ER4  40km

8x 53.125Gbps
SR8  100m(OM4)
4x 106.25Gbps
DR4  500m
FR4  2km
LR4  10km
ER4 40km
ZR4 120km / 480km

8x 53.125Gbps
SR8  100m(OM4)
4x 106.25Gbps
DR4  500m
FR4  2km 
LR4  10km

8x25.78Gbps
2x CWDM4   2km
2x LR4  10km

CWDM
LR  10km
BIDI
LR  10km/20km
ER  40km 

25G SFP28 40G QSFP+

Dual Fiber 
LR  10km
ER  40km  

BIDI
LR  10km
ER  40km 

50G QSFP+ 100G QSFP28 Single Lambda QSFP56 QSFP28-DD QSFP56-DD OSFP

5G Wireless Backhaul 40G,50G &100G connectivity 200G Transceiver 400G Transceiver

Industrial Temp Industrial TempIndustrial Temp

SFP+ SFP28 QSFP+ QSFP28 Single Lambda QSFP56 QSFP28-DD QSFP56-DD OSFP

Starview is a reliable supplier of Optical Transceiver modules for more than 10 years, with good customer track 

records. Starview offers a wide range of transceiver modules, and owns patent for STARPOD (Starview Programmable

Optical Device) to program our modules to work in various manufacturer’s devices.

Customers Trusted

starviewtech.net
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Your Reliable Fiber Optic 
Transceiver Provider

SFP / SFP+ / SFP28 / QSFP+ / QSFP28 / QSFP56 / OSFP / DAC / AOC..

700+
Countries We Sold

30+
Save Cost for You

>60%
Compatible Brands

30+

sales@starviewtech.net
Scan to

Learn More

Programmable

Multi-Vendor Support

Fast Delivery

Tech Support

QSFP 56


